Karta produktu: Wskaznik napiecia PHG |l
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PHG2 20 (766 720)

T —

llustracje nie sa wiazace

Category "S" for indoor switching stations
Typ
Nr kat.
Nominal voltage (Uy)
Type of voltage
Frequency
Total length (Ig)
Insertion depth (o)
Standard
Temperature range
Design
For use at
For
Application
Type
Indication
Function
Material (test electrode)
Material (test prod)
Material (indicator)
Material (insulating stick)
Waga
Numer taryfy celnej (Nomenklatura scalona EU)
GTIN (EAN)
Jed. Op.

720

@20
2

525

llustracje nie sq wiazace

PHG2 20
766 720
20 kV
a.c.
50 Hz
1425 mm
720 mm
EN/IEC 61243-1 (DIN VDE 0682-411)
—25 °C ... +55 °C, climatic category N
Complete
*

Indoor installations
Switchgear installations
Single-pole
Visual, three LEDs
Passive voltage detector without batteries
Cu/gal Sn
Glass-fibre reinforced polyester tube
Plastic
Glass-fibre reinforced polyester tube
1,7 kg
90303370
4013364094321
1 szt.

W zwigzku z ciggtym rozwojem technicznym zastrzegamy sobie prawo wprowadzenia zmian parametréw technicznych, konfiguraciji i technologii, wymiaréw, wagi i materiatéw. Przedstawione ilustracje

nie sg wigzace.
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